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the people. The BRUNS.
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seo
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CANVAS GOODS.
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Front st.

WV AND SECOND HAND carom
fard tables, bowling alleys and
fixtures of all kinds: easy pay-
UNSWICK-BAILKE-COLLEN-
3 \’(« on st.. San Francisco.

12 volumes; Eliot's
mes, qu 50 mlscellaneous books,

__ROOMS FOR HOUSEKEEPING

AA--FINELY fnmished bay frout double ulot.
kitchen, grate, gas range, bath, phone; pri-
vate home: sunny side of street; cheap to right
party; quiet plu-- close in; .n conveniences;
must see to appreciate. Phone Market 6437, or
eall at 452 Oak st. (no sign).

ARMY «t., 3337-—Two sunny furnished house-
keeping ‘reooms: regular kitchen; coal stove;
garden: yard: $16, including gzas, bath, laundry.

BROOK (31st) st., 25 bet. Mission and San Jose
av,—J sunny bav ‘window rooms, furnished;

nice, neat; commete for housekeeping; rent
reasonable,

BUSH., 1663 —Large, sunny rooms. single and en
suite for housekeeping; bath, phouoe, laundry;
reasonable.

EDDY st., 902—In this elegant residence you
wiil find 2 nicely furn. reoms: $12 and $14.
EDDY st.. 1264—Hskpg. moms; $2.50 per wk.;

also gingle rooms; $G up: wvse of piano.

EIGUTEENTH st 3551 —large front bay win-
dow parior Lmhen; gas range, running water,
elec.; sunny,

-

FOLSOM st., 2892, near 25th—1 or 2 connecting
rooms for housekeeping, furnished; reunt reas.

FILLMORE st., 624 —Front and back parlor, for
bonsekeeping: running water, gas range; also 2
front upstairs rooms, housekeeping, gas range;
phone

FREE-—Furnished Rooms. Housekeeping Rooms,
Rdbms With Board. To Let and For Sale slgns
given away to want ad patrons. Ask the clerk
for one when you insert your advertisement.

FRANKLIN, 16002 con.
front extra sunny; 2 beds if desired: $18 mo.;

well furnished; gas range; sink.

GOUGH st.. 1315, cor. Geary—8$8, nice, sunny
room. suitable working giri: bath, gas, phone,
laundry: elose in; respectable.

GOUGH st., 1701—1 large, sunay, aicove hskps
room, 2 small rooms; every convenlence.

HAYES st., 218 —JLarge. sunny: 10 rooms, attie
room and kitchenette: $9; every convenience.

bay window rooms:’

: mmw‘s k

NO!I A,pu.. cor, 17th and Noe sts—2 room and
th unfarnished apts.; bot wuta- wall hedl
etc.. $20.

AA—LUCERNE APTS., 768 &ttﬂ
Elegant sunny apts., complete m\ce
furn. furn. Phone m

Joneo‘-—
.3, 4,

5 rooms, or un " 78686,
APARTMENTS--165 Duboce av. near Guerrero;
2 and 3 rooms, bath, ete.: rent $18 to $§22.50.

ST. gtumn. Laguna bet. Post and Geary--1,
2. 8. 4 rm. furnished apts.: 3 rms., $17 and up.

EUREKA APTS.. Mkt. and i7th sts.—Beautiful
3 and 4 r. apts.: phope, fanitor service; sunny.

YERBA BUENA Am 1114 Sutter—213 rooms,
bath: fuen. complete 1 ‘botel service: references.

Gates Hotei spte.. Fillmore, cor. Geary—~Strictly
mod.; 2 rms.. $25; sln, rm., priv. bath. $15 un.

CASTRO &t.. 299. north Market—4 beautiful
sunpy rooms, hath: furnished: reasonable.

NOF st.. 34%-Three rooms and bath; must be
seen to be appreciated: rent reasonable.

2 ROOM furpished apartment untll Angust 1.
55 Pine «t.. a

FURN]SHED APAB'_I‘HB’!TB

Jlﬂ'!‘ COMPLETED—The finest 4 room lDIl’t-
ments in eity, with large spacious reception
hall and den: hardwood floors; large artistic¢
fireplaces, builtin buffets, large dressing rooms
and closets; separate bedroom and wall beds;
beautiful lnbh) warine view. regular bunga-
low apartments: walking distance. THE LA-
RAGA APTS.. cor. Larkin =t. and Paecific av.

b

APARTMENTS TO LET
FURNISHED ;

R A AP
1720, mear Van Nesg—Select 2-3
snte, : svnne and madern: £ nn,

P
PACIFIC av..
rm, furn.

____APARTMENT HOUSES -

14 room apartment house for sale; leue zoes
over fair: cheap rent. 2114 Telegranh av. .

LINCOLN way, 4621—8§12.50; 4 room flat;
and coal; yard: fine view.
NICELY furnished, sunny room for gentleman,

iu apartment; fine location; easy walking dis-
:llnn%eootgom Powell and Market. Phone Frank-
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
flat; rent $22.50: garbage free.

STEINER st., 140, near Haight—New sunny
& room flat; reasonable.
OCTAVIA st., 405, corner Fell-Lower filat, §

rooms. bath awd basement: rent reasonable.,

pgtnms of 4 w

oft ton
RYAN m CO., in E}O

_,grncns AND STOR mm

TORE, 5 rooms, to rent or lease: mn.
Awly 51 Whent st. Phone Mission 7857

OFFIC m rent on the 18th | of the Call
build! attractive, A
'non BUILDING

A
‘DON'T PAY m-.x'r

A

it you own ‘a_lot will bulid
eottage to t liking: terms l rent. NEW
ERA BUH‘D-\n COMPAN Minalon et

_CITY REAL FSTATE
- J. W. WRICHT & C@.

" REAL ESTATE AND msuwc&
225 MONTGOMERY ST. um.u summ«».

nm COLLECTED AND ows:ng
LUTELY GUARANTEED. A
LOSS FROM TENAN
FULL® CHARGE 'uun OF PROPERTY.

MOXNEY LOA\'ED ON REAL EST‘T&

WE ARE NOW L!GTING PROPERTY FOR
OUR NEXT AUCTION.

OWNTOWN nmcnm
822.M—Lot 60 ft. frout on Turk st. east of
“Van Ness A This is positively the
che! t lot 1n the district.
WESTERN ADDITION eoum
$15,000—Five flats of 2 and 5 rooms
each; every room ﬂouhd with IllN» and
sunshine® lot 8’::100, near McAlister and
A 'u AKE orré‘;'t - ;
M
$14,500—Six new, modern apts. of 4 ml. and ba.
ea:; lot 52x125; pear 16th and Howard
o b"'g%% BUILDINGS
$12,000—Two flats and res. on Post st. west of
Dirvisadero; lot 47x120.
DI ISADEBO ST.
$11,500—Three flats of 6 rooms and bath each;
unusnally well built; attractive e:tclu;
wt- $120 per month; clou to Waller st.;
rgain,
EDDY ST. NR. IDOHA‘IAV S
$10,000—8 rm. residence; lot runs through to
rear gtreet; Eddy mear Buchanan st.
JOSE AV.

SAN .
$6.500—2 flats of 4 and 3 rooms and ba. ea.;
lot 27x90 feet; best part of &n Jose av.
TWO FLATS AND A COTTAG
$5,500—2 flats of 4 rooms and h. lnd eotugn
of 4 rms, In Tear; lot 25x1
ARGAIN! BARGAI’N BABGAIN!
$5,500—Attractive home containing 6 rooms and
bath, only half block from the entnne' to
West Clay park; mortgage of $3,900 can
remain at 6 eent; owner must sell.
SEE THIS A'l‘w NC!
CLEMENT ST. EAST OF 6TH AV.
$5,500—Cottage of 5 rooms_and bath; could be
rajsed and store built in; lot alone is

> worth §35,500 e
CASTRO “
35250— flats of 0 and 7 rms. ea.: close to
Duboce av.; offer.

t 26x100; ke
WORTH ll\VESTIGATl\'G
$5,250—Attractive 8 rm. res.; unusually well
built: hardwood floors; all modern conven-
fences: garage; we can arrange terms; In
the ricinity ot Sth av. and California st.
KE OI'FER.
$35,000—Near Mlsslou ._and Richland av.;
flats of 4 and 5 rooms and bath eul
owner mqst sell, Make offer.
$4,500—Must be sold, 2 flats ocamalm-l
and bath each; lot 25x83; near 12th and
Howard sts. Make offer.

BARGAIN HOMD-

$4,250—Cozy 7 room residence, close to 14th and
Castro sts.: good surroundings; house un-
:l;;llll’ well constructed; lot ﬂxlll. See

SOUTH oF MANKET BARGAIN.

$4,000—Level lot 30x94 ruoning throu‘h to a
rear st.; near 10th and Harrison sts.

SUNSET COTTAGE
$3.800—Attractive 4 room cottage; will consider
; exchange for good lot; near 9th av. and

Kirkham st.
NEAR SURRY AND HENRY STS.
$3,800—Story and a half cottage containing 6
rms, and ba.; lot 25x110.
ELEGANT BUILDING-LOT
ﬂ.doﬁgnly one-third cash; excellent lot, 37:6x

SIX 'n"&'vg?t?% COTTAGE
$3,000—3 room cottage nr. I st.; best part of

Sunset; lot 25x120.
EASY TERMS.
$3,500—Very easy terms can be nmnnd-
room residence near 12th av. and M st
Must be seld.
'3 MISS]OV COTTAGE, CHEAP
,25%0—3 rm. cott-xe on 22d st. near Dolores;

Tot 25x105 e this
NFEAR BR\'A\T AND RTH STS.
200—

WILL EXCHANGE
$3,000—6 rm. cottage on Corbett av.: bitumin-
ized street; in first class shape; will ex-
chnngg for 2 flats and pay a cash differ-

BUILDING LOT
38000—00}::-; Gate av. near Baker; 25x137:6;
key lot.
$2,850—Prospect st. near Eugenia. new § room
cottage, modern; $500 cash, 30 months, in.
cludlng interest at 8 per cent. MUST BE

comu:n ON TWENTIETH AV.
$1,850—Lot 43x100; not far from Golden Gate
rk; worth $2,100; bargain; Richmond

strict.
2 ROOM COTTAGE
$1,550—Close to 40th av. and Geary: street
work done; could be put in first class
shape at very low cost.
A BARGAIN
$1,550—19th av. near C st.; 27x98; easy terms.
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